
Budhiganga Municipality 

Office of The Municipal Executive 
Kuldevmandu,Bajura 
Invitation for Bids  …. 

First Date Of Publication :2078/10/20 ( 03 Feb 2022) 

 
 

1. Budhiganga Municipality invites bids only for following Works under NCB Eligibility 

Procedures. All other information and Bid Documents can be obtained from PPMO website 
www.bolpatra.gov.np. All eligible bidders are requested to submit bid with the required 
documents within the period. 

S.N. 
Contract 

ID.No. 
Name of Works 

Estimated 
Amount 
(Without 

VAT) 

Cost of 

Bid 

Document 

Bid 
Validity 

Period 

Bid Security 
Amount 

& 

Validity Period 

 
1 

BM/BAJURA/NCB

/W/04/078-79 

 

Health Post-Narang-

Kudi Road Upgrading 

Ch0+500-2+500 
 

 

 
2160193.59 

 
NRs. 

3000.00 
90 days 

NRs. 62,500.00 

Validity up to 120 

days 

from the last date of 

bid submission 

 
      

2 

BM/BAJURA/NCB

/W/05/078-79 

 

Sera-Basali-Hatelekh 

Road Maintenance 

Ch0+500-1+500 

 

 

 
2187068.44 

 

NRs. 

3000.00 
90 days 

NRs. 62,500.00 

Validity up to 120 

days 

from the last date of 

bid submission 

 

 Chief Administrative Officer 

http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/

